Spiral hose PU Euro 8 mm x 12 mm / 6 m (0901062145)

Order no. 0901062145
EAN 4003665426303

Product may differ from Image

e Highly elastic special hose for professional applications
e No permanent reduction of volume due to kinks

e Non-abrasive

e With quick-action coupling and nipple
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Technical data

Characteristics

Length

Inner @

Outer @

Maximum pressure
Profile

Version

6m
8 mm
12 mm
8 bar
Euro

With quick-action coupling and nipple
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